
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Drop-in sessions running on: - 

Monday 14th October 2024 – 7.00pm until 8.00pm 

Monday 11th November 2024 – 7.00pm until 8.00pm 

Monday 9th December 2024 – 7.00pm until 8.00pm 

Monday 13th January 2025 – 7.00pm until 8.00pm 

Monday 10th February 2025 – 7.00pm until 8.00pm 

 Monday 10th March 2025 – 7.00pm until 8.00pm 

Monday 14th April 2025 – 7.00pm until 8.00pm 

Monday 12th May 2025 – 7.00pm until 8.00pm 

Monday 9th June 2025 – 7.00pm until 8.00pm 

Monday 14th July 2025 – 7.00pm until 8.00pm 

Monday 11th August 2025 – 7.00pm until 8.00pm 

Monday 8th September 2025 – 7.00pm until 8.00pm 

The Grange Medical Centre, Nuneaton, CV11 6LB 


